Description
Low capacitance unidirectional fivefold
ElectroStatic Discharge (ESD) protection
diode arrays in small Surface-Mounted
Device (SMD) plastic packages designed
to protect up to five unidirectional signal
lines from the damage caused by ESD
and other transients.

46 5
UMW PESD3V3L5UF SOT-886
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
5000 Tape and reel
Marking code
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
A1
UMW PESD3V3L5UY
UMW PESD5V0L5UY
SOT-886
SOT-666
UMW PESD5V0L5UF
UMW PESD3V3L5UV
UMW PESD5V0L5UV SOT-666
SOT-363
SOT-363
5000
4000